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HSGQ-XGSPON ONU

Variants

T131U 

Details

The HSGQ-T131U
It is an intelligent routing optical network terminal for FTTH solutions. It features 1
XGSPON port, 1 10GE LAN port, 3 GE LAN ports, 1 POTS, and 1 USB port, supporting
downstream and upstream speeds of up to 10Gbps. It is compatible with major OLT
brands and supports plug-and-play, OMCI, and TR069 for remote maintenance. The
terminal has a 20km transmission range and supports various features like data
encryption, QoS configuration, VLAN, port forwarding, and dynamic bandwidth
allocation. It also offers voice services with SIP, echo cancellation, and multiple call
management features.

Key Feature

·          1577nm wavelength downstream, 1270nm wavelength upstream

·          XGSPON: 10Gbps line rate downstream, 10Gbps line rate upstream

·          Complies with ITU-T G.980.7.1

·          Complies with ITU-T G.988 ONU management and control interface (OMCI)



·          Bi-directional FEC

·          At least 8 TCONT and 23 GEM port

·          Flexible TCON and GEM port mapping

·          Up to 20KM transmission Distance

·          Support data encryption, group broadcasting, port isolation, etc.

·          Support Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation (DBA)

·          Support ONU auto - discovery/Link detection/remote upgrade of software;

·          Support port VLAN configuration

·          Support power of alarm function easy for link problem detection

·          Support QoS configuration

·          Support port binding

·          Support port forwarding

·          Support ACL ot configure data packet filter flexibly

·          Specialized design for system break down prevention to maintain stable system

·          Support software online upgrading



·          Support TR069 for ACS(Auto Config Server)

·          Support PPPoE/DHCP Server/IPTV/POTS/NAT

·          Support IPv6/IPv4

·          Support Cloud Management
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